
Artikel 8
by Paper 8

Submission date: 01-Dec-2022 07:49PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1968206051
File name: RESPONSIBILITAS_HUKUM_ISLAM_DALAM_MENGHADAPI.pdf (252.94K)
Word count: 2328
Character count: 14746



1

1

1



1

1



1

1



1

1

2



1

1





1

2





90%
SIMILARITY INDEX

90%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 74%

2 16%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Artikel 8
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.tips
Internet Source


